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PANEL MOUNT WALL BUSHING FOR

ZST

3659.3
ZST-WAV1/Q OG

 Versatile and easy installation
« Finger-touch safe construction

« Codable
e Freely configurable

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Wall bushing for ZST

EICONTACLIP

CONTA-CLIP's modular and flexible ZST connection systems are in high demand wherever off-the-shelf units need to be connected or replaced. Pluggable
wiring is thus permitted up to a rated current of 24A and a rated voltage of 500V.
Effective panel feed-through bushings can be constructed simply by snapping the ZST-WA mounting adapter onto the ZSTK 2.5/.../B coupling element.

These multi-pole units snap on sideways to the panel; the pressure on the inner slide mechanism ensures a secure attachment to the housing! The outer

connector unit can be optionally fitted with locking elements.

SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Color

Country of origin

EAC test standard
Flamklass

Insulation Material
Operating temperature from
Operating temperature to
Pack Size

Tariff code

Weight

EAC

Orange

DE

TR ZU 004/2011
UL94-VO0
Polyamide 6.6
-40 °C

120 °C

10

85369010

1,574 g
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